
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Mstc Limited 
2. Scrip Code / Name of Scrip / Class of Security:  MSTCLTD 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :30-Jun-2019 
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
 
 
 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 

owner? 
No  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 

 
Table I-Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
Catego

ry(I) 
Categoryof
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos.of
shareh
olders 

No.offullyp
aidupequit

y 
No. 

ofPartl
ypaid-
up 

No.ofshar
esunderlyi

ng 
Totaln
os.sha

res 
Shareholding
as a%of 
totalno.ofshar
es 

NumberofVotingRightsh
eldineachclassofsecuriti

es 
No.ofShar
esUnderlyi

ng 
Shareholding,as
a%assumingfullc

onversion 
Numberof
Lockedins

hares 
Numberof
Sharesple

dgedor 
Numberofe
quityshares

held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculatedas (IX) Outstanding ofconvertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII)= perSCRR, convertible securities(asa (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentageof (XIII) edform 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including dilutedshare  
(XIV) NoofVotingR

ights 
Total
asa 

%of(A
+B+C) 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%ofto
talSh
aresh
eld(b) 

Asa%of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas

seg:
X 

Clas
seg:

y 
Tot
al 

(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
Asa%of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

6 4558080
0 

0 0 455808
00 

64.75 4558
0800 

0 455
808
00 

64.75 0 64.75 45580
800 

100.0
0 

  45580800 

B Public 13781 2481920
0 

0 0 248192
00 

35.25 2481
9200 

0 248
192
00 

35.25 0 35.25 61311
47 

24.70   23801547 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 13787 7040000
0 

0 0 704000
00 

100.00 7040
0000 

0 704
000
00 

100.0
0 

0 100.00 51711
947 

73.45   69382347 



 

 
 

 

Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareholdin Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares g, as a% Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) edform 
sheld  NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including convertible No.
(a) 

Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) Asa%of Warrants) securities( 

(A+B+C2) (X) asa 
(VIII) percentage Class

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al ofdiluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(X)asa 
%of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 6 45580
800 

0 0 455808
00 

64.75 45580
800 

0 455
808
00 

64.75 0 64.75 4558
0800 

100.
00 

  45580800 

 PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

AAA
AA99
99A 

1 45580
000 

0 0 455800
00 

64.74 45580
000 

0 455
800
00 

64.74 0 64.74 4558
0000 

100.
00 

  45580000 

 SUBRATA 
SARKAR 
NOMINEE 
PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

ANV
PS15
17Q 

1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 160 100.
00 

  160 

 BHANU 
KUMAR 
NOMINEE 
PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

AAIP
K892
2H 

1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 160 100.
00 

  160 

 AJAY 
KUMAR RAI 

AFUP
R951

1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 160 100.
00 

  160 



 

 
 

 

NOMINEE 
PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

1C 

 PROMODIT
A SATHISH 
NOMINEE 
PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

AHSP
P1093
K 

1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 160 100.
00 

  160 

 B B SINGH 
NOMINEE 
PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

ACU
PS31
62P 

1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 160 100.
00 

  160 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 6 45580
800 

0 0 455808
00 

64.75 45580
800 

0 455
808
00 

64.75 0 64.75 4558
0800 

100.
00 

  45580800 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total  6 45580 0 0 455808 64.75 455800 455 64.75 0 64.75 4558 100.   45580800 



 

 
 

 

Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

800 00 800 808
00 

0800 00 

 

TableIII- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category&Nameo

ftheShareholders 
(I) 

PAN
(II) 

Nos.of
shareh
older(II

I) 

No.off
ullypa
idupe
quitys
hares
held(I

V) 

Partlyp
aid-

upequit
yshare
sheld(V

) 

Nos.ofshar
esunderlyi
ngDeposito
ryReceipts

(VI) 

Totaln
os.sha
reshel
dVII= 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol
ding%cal
culateda

s 
perSCR
R,1957 

Asa%of(
A+B+C2)

VIII 

NumberofVotingRightsheldinea
chclassofsecurities 

(IX) 
No.ofShares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertibles
ecurities(inc
ludingWarra

nts)(X) 

Totalshareh
olding, as 

a%assumin
gfullconver
sionofconv
ertiblesecur
ities(asaper
centageofdi
lutedsharec

apital) 
(XI) 

Numberof
Lockedins
hares(XII) 

NumberofSh
arespledged
orotherwise
encumbered(

XIII) 

Numberofe
quityshares
heldindemat
erializedfor

m(XIV) 
NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No. 
(No
tap
pli
ca
ble 

) 
(a) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(Not
applic
able)(

b) 

Class
X 

Class
Y 

Tot
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 2 12192
21 

0 0 121922
1 

1.73 12192
21 

0 121
922
1 

1.73 0 1.73 0 0.00   1219221 

 MORGAN 
STANLEY 
FRANCE 
S.A. 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

1 77327
5 

0 0 773275 1.10 77327
5 

0 773
275 

1.10 0 1.10 0 0.00   773275 

f Financial  5 11845 0 0 118450 1.68 118450 118 1.68 0 1.68 0 0.00   1184503 



 

 
 

 

Institutions/ 
Banks 

03 3 03 450
3 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 3 89788
14 

0 0 897881
4 

12.75 89788
14 

0 897
881
4 

12.75 0 12.75 0 0.00   8978814 

 GENERAL 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATI
ON OF 
INDIA 

AAA
CG06
15N 

1 11711
03 

0 0 117110
3 

1.66 11711
03 

0 117
110
3 

1.66 0 1.66 0 0.00   1171103 

 LIFE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATI
ON OF 
INDIA 

AAA
CL05
82H 

1 70269
76 

0 0 702697
6 

9.98 70269
76 

0 702
697
6 

9.98 0 9.98 0 0.00   7026976 

 THE NEW 
INDIA 
ASSURANC
E 
COMPANY 
LIMITED 

AAA
CN41
65C 

1 78073
5 

0 0 780735 1.11 78073
5 

0 780
735 

1.11 0 1.11 0 0.00   780735 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 10 11382
538 

0 0 113825
38 

16.16 11382
538 

0 113
825
38 

16.16 0 16.16 0 0.00   11382538 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 2 62720
0 

0 0 627200 0.89 62720
0 

0 627
200 

0.89 0 0.89 6272
00 

100.
00 

  627200 

 Sub-Total  2 62720 0 0 627200 0.89 627200 627 0.89 0 0.89 6272 100.   627200 



 

 
 

 

(B)(2) 0 0 200 00 00 
3 Non-

institutions 
 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  12669 64903
72 

0 0 649037
2 

9.22 64903
72 

0 649
037
2 

9.22 0 9.22 3183
470 

49.0
5 

0 0.00 5952194 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 12611 26479
89 

0 0 264798
9 

3.76 26479
89 

0 264
798
9 

3.76 0 3.76 8969
58 

33.8
7 

  2488811 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 58 38423
83 

0 0 384238
3 

5.46 38423
83 

0 384
238
3 

5.46 0 5.46 2286
512 

59.5
1 

  3463383 

 MADHULIK
A 
AGARWAL 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

1 75046
2 

0 0 750462 1.07 75046
2 

0 750
462 

1.07 0 1.07 0 0.00   750462 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 1 1750 0 0 1750 0.00 1750 0 175
0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   1750 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 1099 63173
40 

0 0 631734
0 

8.97 63173
40 

0 631
734
0 

8.97 0 8.97 2320
477 

36.7
3 

  5837865 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 135 60358
35 

0 0 603583
5 

8.57 60358
35 

0 603
583

8.57 0 8.57 2229
967 

36.9
5 

  5560360 



 

 
 

 

5 
 MSTC 

LIMITED 
UNCLAIME
D 
SUSPENSE 
ACCOUNT 

AAC
CM00
21E 

1 19171
53 

0 0 191715
3 

2.72 19171
53 

0 191
715
3 

2.72 0 2.72 1917
153 

100.
00 

  1917153 

 SURYAVAN
SHI 
COMMOTR
ADE 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

1 14658
09 

0 0 146580
9 

2.08 14658
09 

0 146
580
9 

2.08 0 2.08 0 0.00   1465809 

 ANAND 
RATHI 
GLOBAL 
FINANCE 
LIMITED 

AAB
CR11
36N 

1 15361
95 

0 0 153619
5 

2.18 15361
95 

0 153
619
5 

2.18 0 2.18 0 0.00   1536195 

 Clearing 
member 

 35 13523 0 0 13523 0.02 13523 0 135
23 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00   13523 

 Employees  145 45435 0 0 45435 0.06 45435 0 454
35 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   45435 

 Foreign 
Nationals 

 1 4000 0 0 4000 0.01 4000 0 400
0 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   0 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 72 80133 0 0 80133 0.11 80133 0 801
33 

0.11 0 0.11 6407
0 

79.9
5 

  80133 

 HUF  711 13841
4 

0 0 138414 0.20 13841
4 

0 138
414 

0.20 0 0.20 2644
0 

19.1
0 

  138414 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 13769 12809
462 

0 0 128094
62 

18.19 12809
462 

0 128
094
62 

18.19 0 18.19 5503
947 

42.9
7 

  11791809 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 13781 24819
200 

0 0 248192
00 

35.24 24819
200 

0 248
192
00 

35.24 0 35.24 6131
147 

24.7
0 

  23801547 



 

 
 

 

TableIV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the NonPromoter-Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII= das per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) edform 
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including of No. Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld 

No. 
(No
tap
pli
ca
ble 

) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(Not
applic
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities( Applicable) 
asa Class

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al percentage 

ofdiluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

Table V- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 
 
 



 

 
 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
144 1917153 1917153 Co Remark 

 
Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 
 


